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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

F4 SPRINTER

2a PROVA - SPR

Race (17 Laps) started at 11:33:38

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km

05/07/2025 10:15 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
8 55.929 +0.289 11:41:12.096 17 57.657 +1.881 11:49:43.8F
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 9 56.186 +0.546 11:42:08.282
1 59.526 +4.418 11:34:37.889 10 56.424 +0.784 11:43:04.706 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI
2 57.147 +2.039 11:35:35.036 OO 55.640 | 11:44:00.346 1 50.835 4108 11:34:38.0¢
3 55.381 +0.273 11:36:30.417 12 55.781 +0.141 11:44:56.127 2 57.306 +1.579 11:35:35.3¢
4 56.555 +1.447 11:37:26.972 13 56.242 +0.602 11:45:52.369 3 56.246 +0.519 11:36:31.67
5 55.855 +0.747 11:38:22.827 14 57.501 +1.861 11:46:49.870 4 56.053 +0.326 11:37:27.6¢
6 55.437 +0.329 11:39:18.264 15 56.117 +0.477 11:47:45.987 5 55.844 +0.117 11:38:23.57
7 55.678 +0.570 11:40:13.942 16 57.505 +1.865 11:48:43.492 6 56.016 +0.289 11:39:19.55
8 55.449 +0.341 11:41:09.391 17 58.003 +2.363 11:49:41.495 7 11:40:15.27
9 55.231 +0.123 11:42:04.622 8 56.013 +0.286 11:41:11.2¢
10 55.113 +0.005 11:42:59.735 (18) LUIS LOPES 9 56.005 +0.278 11:42:07.2¢
W  55.108 | 11:43:54.843 1 1:01.617 +6.215 11:34:40.841 10 56.065 +0.338 11:43:03.3¢€
12 55.325 +0.217 11:44:50.168 2 57.279 +1.877 11:35:38.120 11 56.028 +0.301 11:43:59.3¢
13 55.161 +0.053 11:45:45.329 3 56.595 +1.193 11:36:34.715 12 56.104 +0.377 11:44:55.4¢
14 55.395 +0.287 11:46:40.724 4 55.876 +0.474 11:37:30.591 13 56.288 +0.561 11:45:51.7¢
15 55.603 +0.495 11:47:36.327 5 55.713 +0.311 11:38:26.304 14 56.965 +1.238 11:46:48.74
16 55.705 +0.597 11:48:32.032 6 55.652 +0.250 11:39:21.956 15 56.657 +0.930 11:47:45.4(C
17 55.832 +0.724 11:49:27.864 7 55.501 +0.099 11:40:17.457 16 57.046 +1.319 11:48:42 4F
8 56.545 +1.143 11:41:14.002 17 56.555 +0.828 11:49:39.0C
(47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 9 55.843 +0.441 11:42:09.845
1 58.236 +2.572 11:34:36.346 10 56.129 +0.727 11:43:05.974 (9) JOAO FORNARO
2 56.843 +1.179 11:35:33.189 G 55.402 | 11:44:01.376 1 1:01.660 +6.275 344112
3 56.438 +0.774 11:36:29.627 12 55.567 +0.165 11:44:56.943 2 57.331 +1.946 11:35:38.4¢
4 57.264 +1.600 11:37:26.891 13 56.174 +0.772 11:45:53.117 3 57.237 +1.852 11:36:35.7C
5 56.363 +0.699 11:38:23.254 14 56.542 +1.140 11:46:49.659 4 56.624 +1.239 11:37:32.32
6 56.016 +0.352 11:39:19.270 15 55.997 +0.595 11:47:45.656 5 56.120 +0.735 11:38:28.44
7 55.917 +0.253 11:40:15.187 16 56.712 +1.310 11:48:42.368 6 55.979 +0.594 11:39:24.47
8 56.027 +0.363 11:41:11.214 17 56.098 +0.696 11:49:38.466 7 56.054 +0.669 11:40:20.4€
9 56.717 +1.053 11:42:07.931 8 55.989 +0.604 11:41:16.47
10 56.274 +0.610 11:43:04.205 (86) GUILHERME BAILON 9 55.546 +0.161 11:42:12.01
11 TR 11:43:59.869 1 1:02.031 +6.728 11:34:41.240 10 ITEEI 11:43:07.4C
12 55.867 +0.203 11:44:55.736 2 57.421 +2.118 11:35:38.661 1" 55.846 +0.461 11:44:03.24
13 55.887 +0.223 11:45:51.623 3 57.690 +2.387 11:36:36.351 12 55.449 +0.064 11:44:58.6¢
14 57.315 +1.651 11:46:48.938 4 56.597 +1.294 11:37:32.948 13 56.361 +0.976 11:45:55.0F
15 56.569 +0.905 11:47:45.507 5 56.437 +1.134 11:38:29.385 14 56.147 +0.762 11:46:51.2(
16 57.149 +1.485 11:48:42.656 6 56.019 +0.716 11:39:25.404 15 55.707 +0.322 11:47:46.9°
17 57.871 +2.207 11:49:40.527 7 55.862 +0.559 11:40:21.266 16 56.282 +0.897 11:48:43.1¢
8 55.524 +0.221 11:41:16.790 17 57.473 +2.088 11:49:40.6¢
(19) ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 9 11:42:12.003
1 59.845 +4.179 11:34:38.227 10 55.434 +0.131 11:43:07.527 (227) IGHOR RAMALHO
2 57.246 +1.580 11:35:35.473 1 56.134 +0.831 11:44:03.661 1 1:01.398 +5.979 11:34:40.2¢
3 56.510 +0.844 11:36:31.983 12 55.741 +0.438 11:44:59.402 2 57.870 +2.451 11:35:38.1¢6
4 55.987 +0.321 11:37:27.970 13 56.040 +0.737 11:45:55.442 3 56.779 +1.360 11:36:34.94
5 56.076 +0.410 11:38:24.046 14 56.277 +0.974 11:46:51.719 4 55.950 +0.531 11:37:30.8¢
6 56.090 +0.424 11:39:20.136 15 56.953 +1.650 11:47:48.672 5 55.626 +0.207 11:38:26.52
7 55.858 +0.192 11:40:15.994 16 58.029 +2.726 11:48:46.701 6 55.733 +0.314 11:39:22.2F
8 55.855 +0.189 11:41:11.849 17 56.956 +1.653 11:49:43.657 7 55.605 +0.186 11:40:17.8¢€
9 56.173 +0.507 11:42:08.022 8 56.361 +0.942 11:41:14.22
10 56.373 +0.707 11:43:04.395 (777) MARCO COSTA 9 55.941 +0.522 11:42:10.1€
1 55.766 +0.100 11:44:00.161 1 59.187 +3.411 11:34:37.236 10 56.053 +0.634 11:43:06.21
12 A 11:44:55.827 2 56.539 +0.763 11:35:33.775 A 55419 | 11:44:01.6°
13 56.423 +0.757 11:45:52.250 3 56.213 +0.437 11:36:29.988 12 55.690 +0.271 11:44:57.32
14 56.881 +1.215 11:46:49.131 4 56.742 +0.966 11:37:26.730 13 56.473 +1.054 11:45:53.7¢
15 56.632 +0.966 11:47:45.763 5 56.665 +0.889 11:38:23.395 14 56.350 +0.931 11:46:50.14
16 57.123 +1.457 11:48:42.886 6 56.393 +0.617 11:39:19.788 15 55.967 +0.548 11:47:46.11
17 58.455 +2.789 11:49:41.341 7 11:40:15.564 16 56.892 +1.473 11:48:43.0(
8 56.055 +0.279 11:41:11.619 17 57.825 +2.406 11:49:40.8°
(66) GABRIEL GARCIA 9 56.740 +0.964 11:42:08.359
1 59.485 +3.845 11:34:37.698 10 56.835 +1.059 11:43:05.194 (6) VITOR FERRE
2 57.533 +1.893 11:35:35.231 1" 55.959 +0.183 11:44:01.153 1 1:01.324 +5.733 11:34:40.22
3 57.537 +1.897 11:36:32.768 12 55.913 +0.137 11:44:57.066 2 57.620 +2.029 11:35:37.84
4 55.951 +0.311 11:37:28.719 13 56.583 +0.807 11:45:53.649 3 55.990 +0.399 11:36:33.8°
5 55.741 +0.101 11:38:24.460 14 57.652 +1.876 11:46:51.301 4 55.997 +0.406 11:37:29.82
6 55.893 +0.253 11:39:20.353 15 57.615 +1.839 11:47:48.916 5 55.813 +0.222 11:38:25.64
7 55.814 +0.174 11:40:16.167 16 57.280 +1.504 11:48:46.196 6 55.780 +0.189 11:39:21.42
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
F4 SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
2a PROVA - SPR 05/07/2025 10:15 .
Race (17 Laps) started at 11:33:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
7 55.881 +0.290 11:40:17.302 16 56.743 +0.900 11:48:46.532
8 56.432 +0.841 11:41:13.734 17 59.565 +3.722 11:49:46.097
9 55.817 +0.226 11:42:09.551

10 55.735 +0.144 11:43:05.286 (7) DIMY KALINOWSKI

11 11:44:00.877 1 1:02.072 +6.473 11:34:41.070

12 55.644 +0.053 11:44:56.521 2 57.716 +2.117 11:35:38.786

13 58.017 +2.426 11:45:54 538 3 57.409 +1.810 11:36:36.195

14 56.406 +0.815 11:46:50.944 4 56.837 +1.238 11:37:33.032

15 55.683 +0.092 11:47:46.627 5 57.382 +1.783 11:38:30.414

16 56.484 +0.893 11:48:43.111 6 56.629 +1.030 11:39:27.043

17 57.860 +2.269 11:49:40.971 7 55.989 +0.390 11:40:23.032

8 55.845 +0.246 11:41:18.877
(12) VICTOR ORTEGA 55599 | 11:42:14.476
1 1:00.156 +4.525 11:34:38.880 10 56.476 +0.877 11:43:10.952
2 56.775 +1.144 11:35:35.655 1 56.433 +0.834 11:44:07.385
3 56.802 +1.171 11:36:32.457 12 55.983 +0.384 11:45:03.368
4 55.946 +0.315 11:37:28.403 13 55.928 +0.329 11:45:59.296
5 55.855 +0.224 11:38:24.258 14 55.978 +0.379 11:46:55.274
6 55.735 +0.104 11:39:19.993 15 55.989 +0.390 11:47:51.263
7 55.826 +0.195 11:40:15.819 16 55.896 +0.297 11:48:47.159
8 55.906 +0.275 11:41:11.725 17 1:03.942 +8.343 11:49:51.101
9 56.120 +0.489 11:42:07.845

10 57.052 +1.421 11:43:04.897 (304) ARTHUR COELHO

11 55.780 +0.149 11:44:00.677 1 1:01.683 +5.683 11:34:40.437

12 11:44:56.308 2 57.515 +1.515 11:35:37.952

13 56.890 +1.259 11:45:53.198 3 57.935 +1.935 11:36:35.887

14 58.266 +2.635 11:46:51.464 4 56.354 +0.354 11:37:32.241

15 56.949 +1.318 11:47:48.413 5 57.624 +1.624 11:38:29.865

16 56.023 +0.392 11:48:44.436 6 56.077 +0.077 11:39:25.942

17 57.275 +1.644 11:49:41.711 7 56.036 +0.036 11:40:21.978

8 11:41:17.978
(160) RAPHAEL MARQUES 9 56.080 +0.080 11:42:14.058
1 1:01.235 +5.540 11:34:39.798 10 56.776 +0.776 11:43:10.834
2 57.526 +1.831 11:35:37.324
3 56.392 +0.697 11:36:33.716 (20) GONGALO OLIVEIRA
4 56.030 +0.335 11:37:29.746 1 1:01.139 +3.914 11:34:40.545
5 55.748 +0.053 11:38:25.494 2 57.807 +0.582 11:35:38.352
6 m 11:39:21.189 3 57.745 +0.520 11:36:36.097
7 55.951 +0.256 11:40:17.140 4 11:37:33.322
8 56.509 +0.814 11:41:13.649 5 57.305 +0.080 11:38:30.627
9 56.364 +0.669 11:42:10.013 6 58.740 +1.515 11:39:29.367

10 56.389 +0.694 11:43:06.402

11 57.115 +1.420 11:44:03.517

12 56.446 +0.751 11:44:59.963

13 55.813 +0.118 11:45:55.776

14 56.346 +0.651 11:46:52.122

15 57.448 +1.753 11:47:49.570

16 56.713 +1.018 11:48:46.283

17 57.375 +1.680 11:49:43.658

(3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI|
1 1:01.032 +5.189 11:34:39.562
2 56.929 +1.086 11:35:36.491
3 56.551 +0.708 11:36:33.042
4 56.029 +0.186 11:37:29.071
5 55.924 +0.081 11:38:24.995
6 55.948 +0.105 11:39:20.943
7 55.995 +0.152 11:40:16.938
8 57.401 +1.558 11:41:14.339
9 56.182 +0.339 11:42:10.521

10 IEEER 11:43:06.364

" 55.861 +0.018 11:44:02.225

12 55.969 +0.126 11:44:58.194

13 57.148 +1.305 11:45:55.342

14 56.678 +0.835 11:46:52.020

15 57.769 +1.926 11:47:49.789
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